ACE AUTOLUTIONPTE LTD

13 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4, BARTLEY BIZ CENTRE #03-29,
SINGAPORE 417807.

TEL:6844 1184 FAX:6702 4202

UEN:201403869W

M/s : AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD DATE : 15 NOV 2022
(MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT) OUR REF: YP4651P
YOUR REF : GBK7416G

LETTER OF DEMAND

Our client has suffered loss and damage as a result of your insured’s negligence in the driving.

We quantify our client’s claim as follows ;

1. Cost Of Repair — Lump Sum S 6,600.00
. Loss Of Use — 09 days x $180 per day $1,620.00
3. LTA Search S 7.45
Total $ 8,227.45

SGD : Eight Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Seven Dollars And Cents Forty Five Only .

We hereby append the following documents for your perusal :

I ACE Autolution Pte Ltd Invoice No. ACECO0050/22
Il. LTA Search
M. Letter Of Authority

Please let us know within the next 7 days from the receipt of this letter, whether you are prepared to accept

All the above amount .

Best Regards

Apple

ACE AUTOLUTION PTE LTD



P T E L. T D

13 Kaki Bukit Road 4, #03-29, Bartley Biz Centre Singapore 417807
Tel : 6702 4282 , 6844 1184 Fax : 6702 4202
Email : admin@aceauto.com.sg
Website : www.aceauto.com.sg

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

TO:MR / MRS

RE:ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE
NOS: YPLELTID & Coi 7U/6E ALONG YPPER Bukir 74797
ROAD ¢ UD VAL RIAH ,$G ON F0.0R. 0y @) /7LD FHur s
ETTATE OF ALIFF <brAN/
I/WE B/ Al) AACSTIAS NRIC / Passport No: NSFP 3037 &
Owner of vehicle no. MO uUEL7 P hereby authorize you to commence
repair to the said vehicle forthwith .

1 1/We hereby irrevocably authorize you to demand claims settle receive whatever amount
settled/payable by the insurance and /of third party or to commence legal proceeding , if necessary,
in my name for the costs of repair and loss of use,etc and you appointing any Solicitor to act for me in
respect for the accident claims and all an any amount claimed, received and/or settled shall belong
absolutely to you. I/We agree to assign the whole proceeds of my/our third party claims to you and
my/our Solicitor(to be appointed by you on my/our behalf)shall accept this as my/our irrevocable
authorization to pay the amount compensated direct to you after deduction of their costs on a
Solicitor & Client basis. I/We undertake to co/operate fully with you and my/our Solicitors to see the
claims to as successful conclusion.

2 1/We also irrevocably authorize you to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all necessary
papers in connection with the above claims in my/our absence. I/We irrevocable authorize you to
appoint such a firm of Solicitors on my/our behalf as you shall deem fit for the purpose of the third
party/own insurer's claim .

3 1/We undertake to inform you and/or the Solicitors appointed by you on my behalf in the event the
third party's insurance company communicate with me/us directly, orally and in writing and |/We
further undertake not to accept any monies or offer of settlement from the third party's insurers
without first communicating with you and obtaining you consent.

4 My vehicle is repaired by the repairer on my own will without any inducement, threat or promise.

5 Upon settlement of the third party claims and in case the settlement monies was sent to me/us by
the third party's insurance. I/We undertake to pay you and my / our Solicitor the cost of repairs
settled and related expenses and disbursement incurred.

O/rvner's Signature Witness Signature / Name

(Company's Stamp if applicable)



RELEASE VOUCHER
(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

“We/l, ACE AUTOLUTION PTE LTD (*the workshop™) hereby confirm that we/I have reached
an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for
$86.600.00 (Repair Cost), S$700.00 (Loss of Use/Rental), §$7.45 (Disbursement) for vehicle no.
YP4651P that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 30/08/2021 (date) along
UPR BUKIT TIMAH ROAD AFTER CASHEW RD JUNCTION (location) involving vehicle
no/s GBK7416G. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on _03/09/2021 (date) at “the
workshop”.

We/l confirm that we/l are/am authorized by the owner ESTATE OF ALIFF KHAN BIN ALI
HASSAN (the third party claimant™) of vehicle no. YP4651P make the claim as set out in the
above paragraph and we/l have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that
we/l deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by “the third party claimant”.

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnity AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages,
loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party
claimant” after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and
expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the
damage to YP4651P (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of “the
third party claimant” pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have

exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this A (day) of L (month) 20i$_ (year)

O»

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by “the workshop™ (with chop)




Singapore 417807

Business Registratrion No. 201403869W

ACE AUTOLUTIONPTE LTD
13 Kaki Bukit Road 4 Bartley Biz Centre #03-29

Tel:6702 4282 Fax:6702 4202

Invoice To Invoice
AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD Date 11/15/2022
Number ACE00050/22
Vehicle No. YP4651P
Car Model ISUZU NPR85UH5A
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT (SS)
OTHER FINALIZATION AMOUNT DETAILS AS BELOW:
COST OF REPAIR - LUMP SUM S 6,600.00 | S 6,600.00
** As Per Recommendation By Surveyor **
TOTAL S 6,600.00

ISSUED BY




> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transpo IX’\.W%;IMI\

Land Transport Authority

10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :
Receipt Date/Time :

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipt No. : ITNET-00000-210830-003901
Previous Receipt No. :
S/N Item Description/

Business Transaction Reference
No.

Result of Insurance Enquiry - GBK7416G Y@ 4o\ ¥
As at 30 Aug 2021/17:50:00
Insurance Co: AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
1 Insurance Enquiry - GBK7416G
Enquiry Fee
20210830191100359246
Sub-Total

Total Before Rounding
Rounding Difference

Total Amount Payable

Paid By
20210830191110219

Total
Cash Change
Tendered Amount

Excess Refundable Amount

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Amount
Before
GST (S%)

7.00

7.00
7.00

GST
Amount

(S9)

0.49

0.49
0.49

Direct Debit: eNETS Debit
(Internet Banking)

30 Aug 2021/ 19:11:53
30 Aug 2021 /19:11:53

Amount
After GST
(s%)

7.49

7.49
7.49
0.04
7.45

7.45

7.45
0.00
7.45
0.00

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee

may apply.



Jasper Chua (LKK Auto)

From: Jasper Chua (LKK Auto)

Sent: Wednesday, 15 September 2021 3:10 PM

To: peckhartai@gmail.com

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP 4651P/ GBK 7416G / OTHERS ON 30/08/2021

Our Ref: CC4/A1G21009263/Aba3
15 SEPTEMBER 2021

MAHAN MANUFACTURING PTE LTD
Driver : TAI PECK HAR

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP 4651P/ GBK 7416G / OTHERS ON 30/08/2021

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the
claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a Property Damage Claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of
YP 4651P against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information
given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall
proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please
contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD — if applicable) will be withheld for the time being.
Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Note: We are on work from home arrangement. All correspondence should be made via
email. Submission of claim related documents will be in softcopy. Any inconvenience caused is much
regretted.

Best Regards,

Jasper Chua| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2928 | email: jasperchua@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

L c4 4

-

" Save the Larth- Print only when necessary:



= AUDIT TRAIL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

02 Sep
2021
18:40
02 Sep
2021
18:40
02 Sep
2021
18:40
02 Sep
2021
18:40
02 Sep
2021
18:40
02 Sep
2021
18:40
02 Sep
2021
18:40
02 Sep
2021
18:40
02 Sep
2021
18:40
02 Sep
2021
18:40
15 Sep
2021
14:57
15 Sep
2021
15:00
09 Nov
2022
01:16
09 Nov
2022
01:18
28 Nov
2022
09:25
28 Nov
2022
09:25
14 Dec
2022
17:56
14 Dec
2022
17:56
14 Dec
2022
17:56
14 Dec
2022
17:56
01 Feb
2023

Claim Audit

Cim Dtl Modified Claimant's Name: -> -.

Cim Veh Model

Changed

Cim Created

Adj Co Assigned

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Adj Mandate Set

Clm Ins Co
Changed

Label Added

Label Added

Adj Adjuster
Assigned

Video
Downloaded

Video
Downloaded

Video
Downloaded

Video
Downloaded

Video
Downloaded

Video
Downloaded

Adj Rpt Initiated

(204545) TOYOTA DYNA 150 3.0 D (M).

Reg No: YP4651P. Acct Date: 2021/08/30. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG
Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG). Workshop: Ace Autolution Pte Ltd
(KAKI BUKIT)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/09/13

Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.

[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asia
Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express)

(20224):Field Survey.

(19):Fastlane.

[None] -> ADRIAN LING

Downloaded Video - Accident

Downloaded Video - Accident

Downloaded Video - Accident

Downloaded Video - Accident

Downloaded Video - Accident

Downloaded Video - Accident

CIlm Dtl Modified Insured ID: -> -. Claim Conclusion: -> 3.

Clm Dtl Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2016/11/18.

Clm Details
Notified

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:7507.45:Liability: 100% (BOLA 28, Ass.100%) 3 veh cc. OI last.
*Quantum: $7,507.45 (all-in). Please refer to adjuster report for details.

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

[A] Merimen
Administrator

[A] Merimen
Administrator

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

[A] CHUA ZHEN LI

[A] CHUA ZHEN LI

[A] ADRIAN LING

[A] ADRIAN LING

[I] Tan, Bennie-WZ

[1I] Tan, Bennie-WZ

[A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

[A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

[A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

[A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

[A] Ezlyna



= AUDIT TRAIL

11:32

15 Feb
22 2023

09:08

15 Feb
23 2023
09:08

Date From

ACTIVITY
No record

*For your approval please.

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Adj Mandate Set Approved:7507.45.

4|5 | pate To

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

2722266

2722267

2722269

2883826

03 Sep 2021 |, ,.

12:44:44 Video Upload
03 Sep 2021 |, ,.

12:45:13 Video Upload
03 Sep 2021 TP Case

12:50:23 (Insurer)

14 Dec 2022 | OD/TP Case
17:56:39 (Adjuster)

Motor

Motor

Motor

Motor

AIG Asia
Pacific
Insurance
Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia
Pacific
Insurance
Pte. Ltd.

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/09/13

A TE ] Audit Type None

AIG Asia
Pacific
Insurance
Pte. Ltd.
(SG)
AIG Asia
Pacific
Insurance
Pte. Ltd.
(SG)
AIG Asia
Pacific
Insurance
Pte. Ltd.
(Express)
LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

YP4651P

YP4651P

YP4651P

YP4651P

Teo,
Ericweihong

Teo,
Ericweihong

GBK7416G

GBK7416G

[I] MdNoor,
Norsiah

[I] MdNoor,
Norsiah

v [=]

XX. XX

XX. XX

11.00

11.00



	2a3e74c4aad82004b6e49d59eca32ec801e38912780305065fe6de222d9615e2.pdf
	c63e0ce3ef5b751a049a60adf038ac8511cf30ca2d1913c05e6417304ca0191e.pdf
	2a3e74c4aad82004b6e49d59eca32ec801e38912780305065fe6de222d9615e2.pdf
	c63e0ce3ef5b751a049a60adf038ac8511cf30ca2d1913c05e6417304ca0191e.pdf

