

ACE AUTOLUTION PTE LTD

13 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4, BARTLEY BIZ CENTRE #03-29, SINGAPORE 417807. TEL:6844 1184 FAX:6702 4202 UEN:201403869W

M/S: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD (MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT)

DATE: 15 NOV 2022 OUR REF: YP4651P YOUR REF: GBK7416G

LETTER OF DEMAND

Our client has suffered loss and damage as a result of your insured's negligence in the driving.

We quantify our client's claim as follows;

	Total	\$ 8,227.45
3.	LTA Search	\$ 7.45
2.	Loss Of Use – 09 days x \$180 per day	\$ 1,620.00
1.	Cost Of Repair – Lump Sum	\$ 6,600.00

SGD: Eight Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Seven Dollars And Cents Forty Five Only.

We hereby append the following documents for your perusal:

- I. ACE Autolution Pte Ltd Invoice No. ACEC00050/22
- II. LTA Search
- III. Letter Of Authority

Please let us know within the next 7 days from the receipt of this letter, whether you are prepared to accept All the above amount .

Best Regards

Apple

ACE AUTOLUTION PTE LTD



13 Kaki Bukit Road 4, #03-29, Bartley Biz Centre Singapore 417807 Tel : 6702 4282 , 6844 1184 Fax : 6702 4202

Email: admin@aceauto.com.sg Website: www.aceauto.com.sg

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

TO:MR / MRS

RE:ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE	
NOS: YP46_TTP &	GBK 7416G ALONG UPPER BUKIT TIM
ROAD & WOODLANDS ROAD, SG	ON 30.08.2021 @ 1750 HRS
ESTATE OF ALLFE KHAN	
I/WE BIN ALI HASSAN	NRIC / Passport No: \S8930393E
Owner of vehicle no. YP4657P	hereby authorize you to commence
repair to the said vehicle forthwith.	

- I/We hereby irrevocably authorize you to demand claims settle receive whatever amount settled/payable by the insurance and /of third party or to commence legal proceeding, if necessary, in my name for the costs of repair and loss of use, etc and you appointing any Solicitor to act for me in respect for the accident claims and all an any amount claimed, received and/or settled shall belong absolutely to you. I/We agree to assign the whole proceeds of my/our third party claims to you and my/our Solicitor(to be appointed by you on my/our behalf)shall accept this as my/our irrevocable authorization to pay the amount compensated direct to you after deduction of their costs on a Solicitor & Client basis. I/We undertake to co/operate fully with you and my/our Solicitors to see the claims to as successful conclusion.
- 2 I/We also irrevocably authorize you to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all necessary papers in connection with the above claims in my/our absence. I/We irrevocable authorize you to appoint such a firm of Solicitors on my/our behalf as you shall deem fit for the purpose of the third party/own insurer's claim .
- 3 I/We undertake to inform you and/or the Solicitors appointed by you on my behalf in the event the third party's insurance company communicate with me/us directly, orally and in writing and I/We further undertake not to accept any monies or offer of settlement from the third party's insurers without first communicating with you and obtaining you consent.
- 4 My vehicle is repaired by the repairer on my own will without any inducement, threat or promise.
- 5 Upon settlement of the third party claims and in case the settlement monies was sent to me/us by the third party's insurance. I/We undertake to pay you and my / our Solicitor the cost of repairs settled and related expenses and disbursement incurred.

Owner's Signature

Witness Signature / Name

(Company's Stamp if applicable)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>ACE AUTOLUTION PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$6,600.00</u> (Repair Cost), <u>S\$700.00</u> (Loss of Use/Rental), <u>S\$7.45</u> (Disbursement) for vehicle no. <u>YP4651P</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>30/08/2021</u> (date) along <u>UPR BUKIT TIMAH ROAD AFTER CASHEW RD JUNCTION</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>GBK7416G</u>. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>03/09/2021</u> (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>ESTATE OF ALIFF KHAN BIN ALI</u> <u>HASSAN</u> (the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>YP4651P</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <u>YP4651P</u> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.



ACE AUTOLUTION PTE LTD

13 Kaki Bukit Road 4 Bartley Biz Centre #03-29 Singapore 417807 Tel:6702 4282 Fax:6702 4202

Business Registratrion No. 201403869W

Invoice To	
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD	

Invoice		
Date	11/15/2022	
Number	ACE00050/22	
Vehicle No.	YP4651P	
Car Model	ISUZU NPR85UH5A	

Г	T	I		
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (S\$)
OTHER	FINALIZATION AMOUNT DETAILS AS BELOW:			
	COST OF REPAIR - LUMP SUM		\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00
	** As Per Recommendation By Surveyor **			

TO WOOD OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR

TOTAL \$ 6,600.00

ISSUED BY

> Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

30 Aug 2021 / 19:11:53

Receipt Date/Time: 30 Aug 2021 / 19:11:53

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-210830-003901

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - GBK7416G	YP 4651P			
As at 30 Aug 2021/17:50:00				
Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAN	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1 Insurance Enquiry - GBK7416G				
Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
20210830191100359246		7.00	0.40	7.10
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	20210830191110219	Direct Debit: ef	NETS Debit et Banking)	7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Jasper Chua (LKK Auto)

From: Jasper Chua (LKK Auto)

Sent: Wednesday, 15 September 2021 3:10 PM

To: peckhartai@gmail.com

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP 4651P/ GBK 7416G / OTHERS ON 30/08/2021

Our Ref: CC4/AIG21009263/Aba3

15 SEPTEMBER 2021

MAHAN MANUFACTURING PTE LTD Driver: TAI PECK HAR

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP 4651P/ GBK 7416G / OTHERS ON 30/08/2021

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a Property Damage Claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of YP 4651P against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be withheld for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Note: We are on work from home arrangement. All correspondence should be made via email. Submission of claim related documents will be in softcopy. Any inconvenience caused is much regretted.

Best Regards,

Jasper Chua | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2928 | email: jasperchua@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



Claim Audit

■ AUDIT TR	AIL		
No. On	Audit	Remarks	Ву
02 Sep 1 2021 18:40	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: ->	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
02 Sep 2 2021 18:40	Clm Veh Model Changed	(204545) TOYOTA DYNA 150 3.0 D (M).	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
02 Sep 3 2021 18:40	Clm Created	Reg No: YP4651P. Acct Date: 2021/08/30. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG). Workshop: Ace Autolution Pte Ltd (KAKI BUKIT)	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
02 Sep 4 2021 18:40	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
02 Sep 5 2021 18:40	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/09/13	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
02 Sep 6 2021 18:40	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
02 Sep 7 2021 18:40	Clm Ins Co Changed	[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express)	[A] Merimen Administrator
02 Sep 8 2021 18:40	Label Added	(20224):Field Survey.	[A] Merimen Administrator
02 Sep 9 2021 18:40	Label Added	(19):Fastlane.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
02 Sep 10 2021 18:40	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> ADRIAN LING	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
15 Sep 11 2021 14:57	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[A] CHUA ZHEN LI
15 Sep 12 2021 15:00	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[A] CHUA ZHEN LI
09 Nov 13 2022 01:16	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[A] ADRIAN LING
09 Nov 14 2022 01:18	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[A] ADRIAN LING
28 Nov 15 2022 09:25	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Tan, Bennie-WZ
28 Nov 16 2022 09:25	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Tan, Bennie-WZ
14 Dec 17 2022 17:56	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
14 Dec 18 2022 17:56	Clm Dtl Modified	Insured ID: -> Claim Conclusion: -> 3.	[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
14 Dec 19 2022 17:56	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2016/11/18.	[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
14 Dec 20 2022 17:56	Clm Details Notified		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
21 01 Feb 2023	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:7507.45:Liability: 100% (BOLA 28, Ass.100%) 3 veh cc. OI last. *Quantum: \$7,507.45 (all-in). Please refer to adjuster report for details.	[A] Ezlyna

■ AUDIT TF	AUDIT TRAIL				
No. On	Audit	Remarks	Ву		
11:32		*For your approval please.			
15 Feb 22 2023 09:08	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/09/13	[I] MdNoor, Norsiah		
15 Feb 23 2023 09:08	Adj Mandate Se	et Approved:7507.45.	[I] MdNoor, Norsiah		

Date From	■ Date To	Audit Type None	∨ Go

ACTIVITY No record Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name (Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Bill Type	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount
2722266	03 Sep 2021 12:44:44	Video Upload	Motor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	YP4651P	Teo, Ericweihong	xx.xx
2722267	03 Sep 2021 12:45:13	Video Upload	Motor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd.	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	YP4651P	Teo, Ericweihong	xx.xx
2722269	03 Sep 2021 12:50:23	TP Case (Insurer)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express)	YP4651P	GBK7416G	11.00
2883826	14 Dec 2022 17:56:39	OD/TP Case (Adjuster)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	YP4651P	GBK7416G	11.00